
3^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

12 Giugno 2011 - TRECATE (NO)

Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.
1 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP 15,846 1
2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL 15,882 1
3 FAVARO ALESSANDRO NIC LADY CHEX 15,908 1
4 BERGAMO GILBERTO STAR LIGHT 15,957 1
5 FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR 15,979 1
6 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET 16,112 1
7 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ'N JAZZ 16,137 1
8 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR 16,159 1
9 CARMINE LUCIA MISS MELBECK 16,276 1

10 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND 16,309 1

1 NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARCLE 16,396 2
2 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA 16,431 2
3 SCARCIA ANDREA SILVER JET 16,457 2
4 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART 16,484 2
5 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY 16,585 2
6 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA 16,656 2
7 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE 16,739 2

1 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA 16,877 3
2 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH SALLY 16,991 3
3 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT 17,027 3
4 PEJLA FABRIZIO PEDDY 17,160 3
5 ACETI ANDREA FRENCHMAM SHOOTER 17,315 3
6 JACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET 17,339 3
7 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL 17,343 3
8 ACTIS ELISA GINA 17,388 3
9 ACETI ANDREA COUNT ME AMERICA 17,422 3

1 CONDOR RICCARDO SWING SAFARY 17,937 4
2 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAYGIRL 17,978 4
3 RICCA GIACOMO SHESA 18,000 4
4 RIGHINI ANDREA MY PEPPY CRISTAL 18,038 4
5 BARBE' RENATO MITO TABASCO 18,144 4
6 MIDILI GINO RUM MINA BAR 19,895 4
7 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY 26,613 4

DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA NT
BRACHET COTA DENIS MISS SMOKE GUN DASH NT

BELLINI ORNELLA DUKE SURPRISE DUDE NT
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RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON NT
REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MY PEP NT
MUNTONI FRANCO MISS BELLE TAFF NT
REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM NT

CORNA JOELE STREAK AVANGO NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP 15,846 41

2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL 15,882 40

3 FAVARO ALESSANDRO NIC LADY CHEX 15,908 39

4 BERGAMO GILBERTO STAR LIGHT 15,957 38

5 FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR 15,979 37

6 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET 16,112 36

7 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ'N JAZZ 16,137 35

8 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR 16,159 0

9 CARMINE LUCIA MISS MELBECK 16,276 33

10 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND 16,309 32

11 NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARCLE 16,396 31

12 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA 16,431 30

13 SCARCIA ANDREA SILVER JET 16,457 0

14 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART 16,484 28

15 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY 16,585 0

16 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA 16,656 26

17 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE 16,739 25

18 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA 16,877 0

19 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH SALLY 16,991 23

20 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT 17,027 22

21 PEJLA FABRIZIO PEDDY 17,160 21

22 ACETI ANDREA FRENCHMAM SHOOTER 17,315 20

23 JACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET 17,339 19

24 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL 17,343 18

25 ACTIS ELISA GINA 17,388 17

26 ACETI ANDREA COUNT ME AMERICA 17,422 0
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TOP 15
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27 CONDOR RICCARDO SWING SAFARY 17,937 15

28 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAYGIRL 17,978 14

29 RICCA GIACOMO SHESA 18,000 13

30 RIGHINI ANDREA MY PEPPY CRISTAL 18,038 12

31 BARBE' RENATO MITO TABASCO 18,144 11

32 MIDILI GINO RUM MINA BAR 19,895 0

33 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY 26,613 0

34 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA NT 0

35 BRACHET COTA DENIS MISS SMOKE GUN DASH NT 1

36 BELLINI ORNELLA DUKE SURPRISE DUDE NT 0

37 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON NT 0

38 REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MY PEP NT 1

39 MUNTONI FRANCO MISS BELLE TAFF NT 1

40 REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM NT 0

41 CORNA JOELE STREAK AVANGO NT 1
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Pole Bending Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.
1 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE 20,470 1
2 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA 20,645 1
3 BERGAMO GILBERTO PISTOLA O'LENA 20,822 1
4 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND 20,855 1
1 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA 21,624 2
2 NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARKLE 22,121 2
3 FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR 22,221 2
1 REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MY PEP 22,636 3
2 ACETI ANDREA FRENCHMAM SHOOTER 22,659 3
3 RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRYSTAL 22,795 3
4 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA 23,004 3
5 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT 23,608 3

POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY NT

DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAYGIRL NT

CORNA JOELE STREAK AWANGO NT

BERGAMO GILBERTO STAR LIGHT NT

JACONIS GIUSEPPE KOBA MIDNIGHT NT

Pole Bending Novice Rider

1 DI GIAMMATTEO ALESSIO MISS CHEX WHEEL 27,128

2 GALLINA PIETRO FIRE NT

Pole Bending Novice Horses

1 PAVAN SERGIO DOLLY 24,119

2 DI GIAMMATTEO ALESSIO MISS CHEX WHEEL 25,088

3 BARBE' GIORGIA MITO 25,982

4 GALLINA SARA EXPRESSIVE FIRE NT
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Barrel Novice Horse

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO
1 LIGUORI JERRY JOSEF NINO 17,082

2 LIGUORI JERRY VF 17,639

3 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA 17,369

4 LIGUORI JERRY PRINCESS 17,646

5 FESSIA PIETRO GREAT DUST 17,986

6 PAVAN SERGIO DOLLY 18,049

7 RICCA GIACOMO SHESA 19,260

8 GALLINA SARA EXPRESSIVE FIRE 19,977

9 MIDILI GINO RUM MINA BAR 20,505

NOVICE RIDER

GALLINA PIETRO MITO TABASCO N.T.

Barrel Junior

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO
1 JACONIS GIUSEPPE BB NATIVE JET 16,553

2 TIOLI ARIANNA FRITZ'N JAZZ 16,84

3 BARBE' GIORGIA MITO TABASCO 19,963


